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Welcome to Dixie Crow Symposium 41! 
 
Our Symposium Committee, Dixie Crow Chapter 
President, Karen Brigance, and the Chapter Directors 
cordially invite you to join us for all the exciting events 
described here.  Thank you in advance for your support of 
this important electronic warfare/information operations 
trade show. 
 
Sincerely, 
Lisa Frugé-Cirilli, Chairman 
 
 

 
 
 

Schedule of Events: 
Sunday, 3/20   
Registration *    5:00 PM 9:00 PM 
Hospitality Suite * 5:00 PM 9:00 PM 
   
Monday, 3/21   
Registration *****   7:00 AM 6:00 PM 
Exhibit Setup **  8:00 AM 5:00 PM 
Spring Golf Tourn ***** 
Sports Banquet *****  

8:00 AM  
6:00 PM 

12:30 PM 
8:00 PM 

   
Tuesday, 3/22   
Registration **  7:00 AM 6:00 PM 
Plenary Session *** 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 
Exhibits Open **  11:00 AM 8:00 PM 
Chapter President’s Mtg ** 
Technical Program *** 

11:30 AM  
12:30 PM 

1:00 PM 
4:30 PM 

Exhibitor Reception **  5:00 PM 7:00 PM 
   
Wednesday, 3/23  
Registration ** 7:00 AM 12:00 PM 
Technical Program ***  8:00 AM 4:30 PM 
Exhibits Open **  10:00 AM 3:00 PM 
Crows N.E.S.T. ** 
Exhibit Teardown ** 
Banquet****Cocktails                             

     11:00AM 
 3:00 PM 
6:30 PM 

   3:00 PM 
9:00 PM      

 7:30 PM 
                    Dinner    7:30 PM 9:30 PM 
   
Thursday, 3/24   
Technical Short Courses***         8:00 AM 12:00 PM 
 
Location of Events: 
* Marriott Courtyard, Warner Robins, Georgia 
** Century of Flight Hangar, Museum of Aviation 
*** Eagle Building, Museum of Aviation 
**** Hangar One, Museum of Aviation 
***** Landings Golf Club 
 
Points of Contact: 
Chair: Lisa K. Frugé-Cirilli (478) 319-0179 
  Lisa.Fruge@baesystems.com  
President: Karen Brigance (478) 222-4210 
  Karen.Brigance@us.af.mil  
Registration: Lil Slappey (478) 954-0894 
  Lillian.Slappey@ngc.com  
Technical: John Shawhan (478) 542-0495 
  jshawhan@windstream.net                 
  Doug Nation (478) 955-0453 
  Doug.Nation@gtri.gatech.edu 
  Mark Swann (478) 222-4481 
  Mark.Swann@us.af.mil   
Technical  Lee Evans                        (478) 971-2402 
Courses: Lee.Evans@gtri.gatech.edu              
Exhibits: Jim Hundley (478) 953-6800 
  jhundley@merc-mercer.org 
Hospitality: Michael Jordan (478) 464-2747  
  MJordan@Teledyne.com 
  Mark Leslein (478) 926-8420 
  Mark.Leslein.1.ctr@us.af.mil  
Crows N.E.S.T.  Matt Bryant                      (478) 926-1008 
                            Matthew.Bryant@us.af.mil  
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